DONOR
Becker Lions Club
BECKER PTSA
BYSA Basketball
Clear Lake Lions
Clear Lake Lions
Edward Jones
Evelyn & Thomas Clements
Logan & James Steffen
Mark & Tonja Hanson
MW Holdings LLC
Northern Metal Recycling
Renew Solar CS4 Fund LLC
Santiago Lions Club
Tom & Patricia Lietha

Yolanda Denson-Byers

PROGRAM
Robotics
Art Show
Girls Basketball
Baseball
IS-calming Boxes
Robotics
Robotics
Robotics
GSA
Robotics
Robotics
Robotics
Baseball
Robotics
GSA

GIFT DESCRIPTION
$3,000.00
$250.00
$5,345.00
$1,000.00
$800.00
$500.00
$50.00
$250.00
$40.00
$500.00
$500.00
$5,000.00
$500.00
$2,500.00
$25.00

#4693
#2360
#4011
#14873
#14872
#7842577
#106
#2009
#3571
#1408
#552729
#1000142
#3690
#14022
#10695



