DONOR	PROGRAM	GIFT DESCRIPTION	
Becker Lions Club	Robotics	\$3,000.00	#4693
BECKER PTSA	Art Show	\$250.00	#2360
BYSA Basketball	Girls Basketball	\$5,345.00	#4011
Clear Lake Lions	Baseball	\$1,000.00	#14873
Clear Lake Lions	IS-calming Boxes	\$800.00	#14872
Edward Jones	Robotics	\$500.00	#7842577
Evelyn & Thomas Clements	Robotics	\$50.00	#106
Logan & James Steffen	Robotics	\$250.00	#2009
Mark & Tonja Hanson	GSA	\$40.00	#3571
MW Holdings LLC	Robotics	\$500.00	#1408
Northern Metal Recycling	Robotics	\$500.00	#552729
Renew Solar CS4 Fund LLC	Robotics	\$5,000.00	#1000142
Santiago Lions Club	Baseball	\$500.00	#3690
Tom & Patricia Lietha	Robotics	\$2,500.00	#14022
Yolanda Denson-Byers	GSA	\$25.00	#10695